Demolition

NR-Add

NR-New

RES-Add

Res-New

Signs

Boonsboro

Clear Spring
Funkstown

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 5/1/2018 Through 5/31/2018

Construction Type

Non-Residential

Totals:
Construction Type
Commercial
Industrial
Recreational
Totals:
Construction Type
Commercial
Industrial
Recreational

Totals:

Construction Type

Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Solar Panels

Totals:

Construction Type

Fence
Garage-Carport
Modular Home
Other
Porch-Deck-Slab
Retaining Wall
Stick Built Home
Swimming Pool

Totals:

Construction Type

Building Mounted
Free Standing

Totals:

Construction Type

Educational
Swimming Pool

Totals:

Construction Type

Construction Type

Commercial

Totals:

Count Fees Paid
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24
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40
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Count

Count

$50.00
$50.00
Sq Feet

6,136
29,276
70,110

105,522
Sq Feet

1440
0
0

1440
Sq Feet

10642
1310

11952
Sq Feet

1200
1404
768
96

26699

30167

Sq Feet

119
145
264

Sq Feet
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Sq Feet
Sq Feet

0
0

Valuation
$1,943,000
$3,500,000
$3,000,000
$8,443,000

Valuation

$128,200
$5,000,000
$127,000
$5,255,200
Valuation
$1,064,985
$201,250
$112,166
$1,378,401
Valuation
$2,300
$306,310
$100,000
$5,000
$13,830
$18,000
$2,398,980
$225,792
$3,070,212

Valuation

$16,500
$28,000
$44,500

Valuation
$0
$0

$3,500
$3,500

Valuation

Valuation

$50,000
$50,000

Fees Paid

$6,654.80
$34,129.00
$10,681.50
$51,465.30
Fees Paid

$546.00
$767.55
$309.00
$1,622.55

Fees Paid

$6,443.11
$2,734.50

$350.00
$9,527.61

Fees Paid

$50.00
$1,954.40
$2,272.80
$156.80
$204.00
$50.00
$78,030.90
$2,339.60
$85,058.50

Fees Paid

$251.90
$179.50
$431.40

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
Fees Paid
Fees Paid

$2,010.75
$2,010.75



Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 5/1/2018 Through 5/31/2018

Hancock Construction Type Count Sq Feet Valuation
Sharpsburg Construction Type Count Sq Feet Valuation
Swimming Pool 1 0 $10,500
Totals: 1 0 $10,500
Williamsport Construction Type Count Sq Feet Valuation
Educational 1 272 $70,800
Totals: 1 272 $70,800

Fees Paid

Fees Paid
$155.00
$155.00

Fees Paid
$0.00
$0.00



