Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 5/1/2018 Through 5/31/2018

Demolition	Construction Type	Count	Fees Paid		
	Non-Residential	1	\$50.00		
	Totals:	1	\$50.00		
<u>NR-Add</u>	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
	Commercial	9	6,136	\$1,943,000	\$6,654.80
	Industrial	2	29,276	\$3,500,000	\$34,129.00
	Recreational	1	70,110	\$3,000,000	\$10,681.50
	Totals:	12	105,522	\$8,443,000	\$51,465.30
<u>NR-New</u>	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
	Commercial	4	1440	\$128,200	\$546.00
	Industrial	1	0	\$5,000,000	\$767.55
	Recreational	2	0	\$127,000	\$309.00
	Totals:	7	1440	\$5,255,200	\$1,622.55
<u>RES-Add</u>	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
	Addition-Alteration	24	10642	\$1,064,985	\$6,443.11
	Porch-Deck-Slab	24	1310	\$201,250	\$2,734.50
	Solar Panels	7	0	\$112,166	\$350.00
	Totals:	55	11952	\$1,378,401	\$9,527.61
<u>Res-New</u>	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
	Fence	1	0	\$2,300	\$50.00
	Garage-Carport	9	1200	\$306,310	\$1,954.40
	Modular Home	1	1404	\$100,000	\$2,272.80
	Other	1	768	\$5,000	\$156.80
	Porch-Deck-Slab	2	96	\$13,830	\$204.00
	Retaining Wall	1	0	\$18,000	\$50.00
	Stick Built Home	11	26699	\$2,398,980	\$78,030.90
	Swimming Pool	14	0	\$225,792	\$2,339.60
	Totals:	40	30167	\$3,070,212	\$85,058.50
<u>Signs</u>	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
	Building Mounted	3	119	\$16,500	\$251.90
	Free Standing	1	145	\$28,000	\$179.50
	Totals:	4	264	\$44,500	\$431.40
<u>Boonsboro</u>	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
		1	0	\$0	\$0.00
	Educational	1	0	\$0	\$0.00
	Swimming Pool	1	0	\$3,500	\$0.00
	Totals:	3	0	\$3,500	\$0.00
Clear Spring	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
<u>Funkstown</u>	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
	Commercial	1	0	\$50,000	\$2,010.75
	Totals:	1	0	\$50,000	\$2,010.75

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Hancock	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
<u>Sharpsburg</u>	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
	Swimming Pool	1	0	\$10,500	\$155.00
	Totals:	1	0	\$10,500	\$155.00
<u>Williamsport</u>	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
	Educational	1	272	\$70,800	\$0.00
	Totals:	1	272	\$70,800	\$0.00

Dates: From 5/1/2018 Through 5/31/2018